

2017 Potential Account Growth Taking The Daily Coaches Trades In 2018

Account Growth LIMITED By Day Trader's Choice To Keep The Lot Size (Risk Or Reward Per Trade)
To No More Than 1.00 (1 PIP = \$10.00 At Most). A Common Practice, But Not Required.

Wk	Mo	Days	Year	PIP Gain	Lot Size	PIP Value	Weekly Gain	Account Growth	Company Funding
1	Jan	1 – 5	2017	81	0.25	\$2.50	\$203	\$2,703	\$2,500
2	Jan	8 – 12	2017	196	0.27	\$2.70	\$530	\$3,232	
3	Jan	15 – 19	2017	207	0.32	\$3.23	\$669	\$3,901	
4	Jan	22 – 26	2017	244	0.39	\$3.90	\$952	\$4,853	
5	Jan	29 – 2	2017	193	0.49	\$4.85	\$937	\$5,790	
6	Feb	5 – 9	2017	55	0.58	\$5.79	\$318	\$6,108	
7	Feb	12 – 16	2017	176	0.61	\$6.11	\$1,075	\$7,183	
8	Feb	19 – 23	2017	185	0.72	\$7.18	\$1,329	\$8,512	
9	Feb	26 – 2	2017	180	0.85	\$8.51	\$1,532	\$10,044	
10	Mar	5 – 9	2017	140	1.00	\$10.04	\$1,406	\$11,451	
11	Mar	12 – 16	2017	155	1.00	\$10.00	\$1,550	\$13,001	
12	Mar	19 – 23	2017	162	1.00	\$10.00	\$1,620	\$14,621	
13	Mar	26 – 30	2017	149	1.00	\$10.00	\$1,490	\$16,111	
14	Apr	2 – 6	2017	207	1.00	\$10.00	\$2,070	\$23,181	\$5,000
15	Apr	9 – 13	2017	203	1.00	\$10.00	\$2,030	\$25,211	
16	Apr	16 – 20	2017	191	1.00	\$10.00	\$1,910	\$27,121	
17	Apr	23 – 27	2017	251	1.00	\$10.00	\$2,510	\$29,631	
18	Apr	30 – 4	2017	120	1.00	\$10.00	\$1,200	\$30,831	
19	May	7 – 11	2017	76	1.00	\$10.00	\$760	\$31,591	
20	May	14 – 18	2017	112	1.00	\$10.00	\$1,120	\$32,711	
21	May	21 – 25	2017	250	1.00	\$10.00	\$2,500	\$35,211	
22	May	28 – 1	2017	117	1.00	\$10.00	\$1,170	\$36,381	
23	Jun	4 – 8	2017	220	1.00	\$10.00	\$2,200	\$38,581	
24	Jun	11 – 15	2017	293	1.00	\$10.00	\$2,930	\$41,511	
25	Jun	18 – 22	2017	107	1.00	\$10.00	\$1,070	\$42,581	
26	Jun	25 – 29	2017	138	1.00	\$10.00	\$1,380	\$43,961	
27	Jul	2 – 6	2017	64	1.00	\$10.00	\$640	\$54,601	\$10,000
28	Jul	9 – 13	2017	239	1.00	\$10.00	\$2,390	\$56,991	
29	Jul	16 – 20	2017	119	1.00	\$10.00	\$1,190	\$58,181	
30	Jul	23 – 27	2017	113	1.00	\$10.00	\$1,130	\$59,311	
31	Jul	30 – 3	2017	69	1.00	\$10.00	\$690	\$60,001	
32	Aug	6 – 10	2017	195	1.00	\$10.00	\$1,950	\$61,951	
33	Aug	13 – 17	2017	83.7	1.00	\$10.00	\$837	\$62,788	
34	Aug	20 – 24	2017	138	1.00	\$10.00	\$1,380	\$64,168	
35	Aug	27 – 31	2017	230	1.00	\$10.00	\$2,300	\$66,468	
36	Sep	3 – 7	2017	199	1.00	\$10.00	\$1,990	\$68,458	
37	Sep	10 – 14	2017	117	1.00	\$10.00	\$1,170	\$69,628	
38	Sep	17 – 21	2017	185	1.00	\$10.00	\$1,850	\$71,478	
39	Sep	24 – 28	2017	69	1.00	\$10.00	\$690	\$72,168	
40	Oct	1 – 5	2017	24	1.00	\$10.00	\$240	\$72,408	
41	Oct	8 – 12	2017	222	1.00	\$10.00	\$2,220	\$94,628	\$20,000
42	Oct	15 – 19	2017	68	1.00	\$10.00	\$680	\$95,308	
43	Oct	22 – 26	2017	111	1.00	\$10.00	\$1,110	\$96,418	
44	Oct	29 – 2	2017	89	1.00	\$10.00	\$890	\$97,308	
45	Nov	5 – 9	2017	94	1.00	\$10.00	\$940	\$98,248	
46	Nov	12 – 16	2017	111	1.00	\$10.00	\$1,110	\$99,358	
47	Nov	19 – 23	2017	-2	1.00	\$10.00	-\$20	\$99,338	
48	Nov	26 – 30	2017	124	1.00	\$10.00	\$1,240	\$100,578	
49	Dec	3 – 7	2017	157	1.00	\$10.00	\$1,570	\$102,148	
50	Dec	10 – 14	2017	97	1.00	\$10.00	\$970	\$103,118	
51	Dec	17 – 21	2017	59	1.00	\$10.00	\$590	\$103,708	
52	Dec	24 - 28	2017	63	1.00	\$10.00	\$630	\$104,338	

Company Funding - You can trade Company money and you can request more each three months.

2017 Potential Account Growth Taking The Daily Coaches Trades In 2018

Account Growth NOT Limited By Keeping The Lot Size (Risk Or Reward Per Trade)
Equal To 0.1% Of Account Size. A Practice We Encourage With Developed Skill.

Wk	Mo	Days	Year	PIP Gain	Lot Size	PIP Value	Weekly Gain	Account Growth	Company Funding
1	Jan	1 – 5	2017	81	0.25	\$2.50	\$203	\$2,703	\$2,500
2	Jan	8 – 12	2017	196	0.27	\$2.70	\$530	\$3,232	
3	Jan	15 – 19	2017	207	0.32	\$3.23	\$669	\$3,901	
4	Jan	22 – 26	2017	244	0.39	\$3.90	\$952	\$4,853	
5	Jan	29 – 2	2017	193	0.49	\$4.85	\$937	\$5,790	
6	Feb	5 – 9	2017	55	0.58	\$5.79	\$318	\$6,108	
7	Feb	12 – 16	2017	176	0.61	\$6.11	\$1,075	\$7,183	
8	Feb	19 – 23	2017	185	0.72	\$7.18	\$1,329	\$8,512	
9	Feb	26 – 2	2017	180	0.85	\$8.51	\$1,532	\$10,044	
10	Mar	5 – 9	2017	140	1.00	\$10.04	\$1,406	\$11,451	
11	Mar	12 – 16	2017	155	1.15	\$11.45	\$1,775	\$13,225	
12	Mar	19 – 23	2017	162	1.32	\$13.23	\$2,143	\$15,368	
13	Mar	26 – 30	2017	149	1.54	\$15.37	\$2,290	\$17,658	
14	Apr	2 – 6	2017	207	1.77	\$17.66	\$3,655	\$26,313	\$5,000
15	Apr	9 – 13	2017	203	2.63	\$26.31	\$5,342	\$31,655	
16	Apr	16 – 20	2017	191	3.17	\$31.65	\$6,046	\$37,701	
17	Apr	23 – 27	2017	251	3.77	\$37.70	\$9,463	\$47,163	
18	Apr	30 – 4	2017	120	4.72	\$47.16	\$5,660	\$52,823	
19	May	7 – 11	2017	76	5.28	\$52.82	\$4,015	\$56,838	
20	May	14 – 18	2017	112	5.68	\$56.84	\$6,366	\$63,203	
21	May	21 – 25	2017	250	6.32	\$63.20	\$15,801	\$79,004	
22	May	28 – 1	2017	117	7.90	\$79.00	\$9,244	\$88,248	
23	Jun	4 – 8	2017	220	8.82	\$88.25	\$19,415	\$107,662	
24	Jun	11 – 15	2017	293	10.77	\$107.66	\$31,545	\$139,207	
25	Jun	18 – 22	2017	107	13.92	\$139.21	\$14,895	\$154,103	
26	Jun	25 – 29	2017	138	15.41	\$154.10	\$21,266	\$175,369	
27	Jul	2 – 6	2017	64	17.54	\$175.37	\$11,224	\$196,592	\$10,000
28	Jul	9 – 13	2017	239	19.66	\$196.59	\$46,986	\$243,578	
29	Jul	16 – 20	2017	119	24.36	\$243.58	\$28,986	\$272,564	
30	Jul	23 – 27	2017	113	27.26	\$272.56	\$30,800	\$303,363	
31	Jul	30 – 3	2017	69	30.34	\$303.36	\$20,932	\$324,295	
32	Aug	6 – 10	2017	195	32.43	\$324.30	\$63,238	\$387,533	
33	Aug	13 – 17	2017	83.7	38.75	\$387.53	\$32,437	\$419,970	
34	Aug	20 – 24	2017	138	42.00	\$419.97	\$57,956	\$477,925	
35	Aug	27 – 31	2017	230	47.79	\$477.93	\$109,923	\$587,848	
36	Sep	3 – 7	2017	199	58.78	\$587.85	\$116,982	\$704,830	
37	Sep	10 – 14	2017	117	70.48	\$704.83	\$82,465	\$787,295	
38	Sep	17 – 21	2017	185	78.73	\$787.30	\$145,650	\$932,945	
39	Sep	24 – 28	2017	69	93.29	\$932.94	\$64,373	\$997,318	
40	Oct	1 – 5	2017	24	99.73	\$997.32	\$23,936	\$1,021,254	
41	Oct	8 – 12	2017	222	102.13	\$1,021.25	\$226,718	\$1,267,972	\$20,000
42	Oct	15 – 19	2017	68	126.80	\$1,267.97	\$86,222	\$1,354,194	
43	Oct	22 – 26	2017	111	135.42	\$1,354.19	\$150,316	\$1,504,510	
44	Oct	29 – 2	2017	89	150.45	\$1,504.51	\$133,901	\$1,638,411	
45	Nov	5 – 9	2017	94	163.84	\$1,638.41	\$154,011	\$1,792,421	
46	Nov	12 – 16	2017	111	179.24	\$1,792.42	\$198,959	\$1,991,380	
47	Nov	19 – 23	2017	-2	199.14	\$1,991.38	-\$3,983	\$1,987,398	
48	Nov	26 – 30	2017	124	198.74	\$1,987.40	\$246,437	\$2,233,835	
49	Dec	3 – 7	2017	157	223.38	\$2,233.83	\$350,712	\$2,584,547	
50	Dec	10 – 14	2017	97	258.45	\$2,584.55	\$250,701	\$2,835,248	
51	Dec	17 – 21	2017	59	283.52	\$2,835.25	\$167,280	\$3,002,528	
52	Dec	24 – 28	2017	63	300.25	\$3,002.53	\$189,159	\$3,191,687	

Company Funding - You can trade Company money and you can request more each three months.